Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2019-023168

2019-023171

2019-023186

2019-023188

2019-023216

2019-023218

2019-023231

2019-023233

2019-023234

2019-023237

2019-023240

2019-023259

2019-023265

2019-023281

7/6/2019 0:04

7/6/2019 0:32

7/6/2019 3:13

7/6/2019 3:41

7/6/2019 10:14

7/6/2019 10:40

7/6/2019 13:48

7/6/2019 13:54

7/6/2019 14:40

7/6/2019 14:58

7/6/2019 15:50

7/6/2019 17:44

7/6/2019 18:23

7/6/2019 19:56

FRONT ST //
SEWARD ST

AMALGA Street

FOSTER Avenue

HOSPITAL Drive

GLACIER
Highway
VALLEY
Boulevard
BROTHERHOOD
BRIDGE Trail

ECHO COVE
Road

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 5

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

GLACIER
Highway

HOSPITAL Drive

SHELL SIMMONS

Drive

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

3RD Street

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

Dispatched and
cancelled en route
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Good intent call, other
Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Road freight or
transport vehicle fire
Forest, woods or
wildland fire

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Good intent call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2019-023275

2019-023294

2019-023297

2019-023304

2019-023306

2019-023325

7/6/2019 19:42

7/6/2019 21:07

7/6/2019 21:27

7/6/2019 21:56

7/6/2019 22:05

7/6/2019 23:59

LIVINGSTON
Way

THANE Road

SUNSET Street

VINTAGE
Boulevard

GLACIER
Highway

NORTHWOOD
Drive

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Passenger vehicle fire

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Good intent call, other



