

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2019-023168	7/6/2019 0:04	FRONT ST // SEWARD ST	CCFR Station 1	Dispatched and cancelled en route EMS call, excluding
2019-023171	7/6/2019 0:32	AMALGA Street	CCFR Station 3	vehicle accident with injury
2019-023186	7/6/2019 3:13	FOSTER Avenue		Good intent call, other Scheduled Transports
2019-023188	7/6/2019 3:41	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	(Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-023216	7/6/2019 10:14	GLACIER Highway		Dood froight or
2019-023218	7/6/2019 10:40	VALLEY Boulevard BROTHERHOOD	CCFR Station 3	Road freight or transport vehicle fire Forest, woods or
2019-023231	7/6/2019 13:48	BRIDGE Trail	CCFR Station 3	wildland fire EMS call, excluding
2019-023233	7/6/2019 13:54	ECHO COVE Road	CCFR Station 5	vehicle accident with injury
2019-023234	7/6/2019 14:40	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-023237	7/6/2019 14:58	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury Scheduled Transports
2019-023240	7/6/2019 15:50	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 3	(Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-023259	7/6/2019 17:44	SHELL SIMMONS Drive	CCFR Station 3	Good intent call, other
2019-023265	7/6/2019 18:23	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury EMS call, excluding
2019-023281	7/6/2019 19:56	3RD Street	CCFR Station 1	vehicle accident with injury

2019-023275	7/6/2019 19:42	LIVINGSTON Way	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-023294	7/6/2019 21:07	THANE Road	CCFR Station 1	ems call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-023297	7/6/2019 21:27	SUNSET Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-023304	7/6/2019 21:56	VINTAGE Boulevard	CCFR Station 3	Passenger vehicle fire
2019-023306	7/6/2019 22:05	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-023325	7/6/2019 23:59	NORTHWOOD Drive	CCFR Station 3	Good intent call, other